
G

G

)

A

)

G

A

)

G

A

)

)

A

A

A

)

A

G

G

)

A

A

)

)

)

E

_

E

E

Q

E

_

E

E

E

_

_

E

E

_

R

E

E

_

E

_

G

G

)

A

)

G

A

)

G

A

)

)

A

A

A

)

A

G

G

)

A

A

)

)

)

1

35.2m

87

El Sub Sta

83

Shelter
34.9m

11

Barns

53

SOUTHFIELD

38

48

Pp

Drain

DUXFORD ROAD

Sheep Dip

Abbey Farm

Drain

22

Howey's Yard

Pond

Drain

Ponds

8
Abbeyg

ate

9

34.9m

2

34

32

Church

LB

6

33.7m

CHURCH STREET

Drain

11

8

Weir

16a

31

25

SL
MP 46.75

MILL LANE

21

11

House

91

3

1

6

Priory

58

Track

64

The Courtyard

Pond

Drain

Track

22a

10

TCB (dis)

El Sub Sta

34

28

7

Pond

The
River

Drain

FB

32.3m

Bridge

77

71

66a

67

64
The Old Mill

3

PRIORY CLOSE

7

Court
Sports

70

FROGGE STREET

39.2m

14

36

Drain

Cricket Ground

PO

Dove

57

28

31

23

26

7

10

War

MP 47.0

House

Drain

River Cam or Granta

Railway Crossing

Path (um)
CR

19

New

72

73

BIRDS CLOSE

2

12

5

1

50

33

Hythe

DUXFORD ROAD

Abbey Barns

Pond

Pond

30

FB

25

Drain

BROOKHAMPTON STREET

32

14

32

18

8a

Club

29

MP 46.5

M 
11

10

CR

17a

LB

20

FB

15

58

13

BACK LANE

1

54

8

49

1

12

15

44

House

Drain

43

FB

14
12

Play Area

PH

Craftsman Barn

LB

Barn

10

5

33

Mobrays Yard

19

20

The Old Vicarage
Glebe House

Chestnuts

6
39

1

5

FF

CR

Co Const Bdy

Ogilvie

15

1

11

68

2

Farm

11

2

40

48a

54 34.4m

72

34.8m

16

ABBEY STREET

35

20

1

2

1

BU
TC

HE
R'S

 H
ILL

Gas Gov

28

9

Barn

11

38

House

12

Meml

32.7m

33

MILL LANE

Pond

FB

16

Pond

Pond

Tk
 S

Sludge Tanks

Co Const Bdy

Sewage Works

2

8

9

19

8

63

Tra
ck 37

51

Drain

Pond

Track

Cemetery

Caldrees Manor

Hall

4

Pa
th 

(um
)

Barn

April Cottage

17

El Sub Sta

27
14

1

8
9

9

GP

14

3

ICKNIELD CLOSE

Kilts

Priory Farm

El
Sub Sta

Skatepark

Path (um)

Recreation Ground

36

66

55

40.6m

(disused)
Windmill

Ruin

Flints

El Sub Sta

46

18

Drain

House

Pond

Shelte
r

6

35.0m

Vine
Cottage

Swallow

26

36

18

Church

2

Chapel

10

FS

Ickleton
2

21
27

7

Little Farm Barns

Lake

15

33.2m

12

Pond

Foot

Building

Designated 10/09/1975

Ickleton Conservation Area
11 February 2019

© Crown copyright and database right 2019. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100022500.

J:\WORKING\3C_GIS_support\SCDC\ConservationAreas\PDFs\PDF_plans ickleton

«

Scale:

Date:
Produced by:

Section/Department: Spatial Team
1:1,500 @ A4


